www.greentechkor.com                                                                          E-mail: gtcinfo99@gmail.com
1
04/20231127
GT500-D_Oval Gear Flowmeter typed of digital
Greentech, Korea
Digital Flowmeter typed of oval gear          GT500-D
Digital Flowmeter typed of oval gear
Greentech Korea Co., Ltd.

Frequency range 5,000Hz
Cable gland M20X1,5 or NPT1/2” Female.
Enclosure  IP65
4. Technical Parameter
Model
Nominal
Diameter
DN (mm, Inch)
Flow Range
(m3/h)
Flow Range
(l/m)
Accuracy
Pressur
e (MPa)
GT500-D-15 15mm (1/2”) 0.16~1.5 m3/h 2.66~25 l/m
0.5%
1.6Mpa,
2.5MPa,
4.0MPa,
6.4Mpa
GT500-D-20 20mm (3/4”) 0.3~3.0 m3/h 5~50 l/m
GT500-D-25 25mm (1”) 0.6~6.0 m3/h 10~100 l/m
GT500-D-40 40mm (1 1/2”) 1.5~15 m3/h 25~250 l/m
GT500-D-50 50mm (2”) 2.4~24 m3/h 40~400 l/m
GT500-D-65 65mm (2 1/2”)
2.4~24 m3/h
6.0~60 m3/h
40~400 l/m
100~1,000 l/m
GT500-D-80 80mm (3”) 6.0~60 m3/h 100~1,000 l/m
GT500-D-100 100mm (4”) 10~100 m3/h 166~1,666 l/m
www.greentechkor.com                                                                          E-mail: gtcinfo99@gmail.com
4
04/20231127
GT500-D_Oval Gear Flowmeter typed of digital